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Team Classification

All Events

All, Open

1. Hungarian Swimming Federation

2.
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Tschajkov Valentin
Meszaros Daniel
Tanko Beatrix
Handl Melinda
Cserfalv Olaf

Nagy Daniel
Nyiradi Reka
Veres Laura

Kos Hubert

Varga Mate

Ugrai Panna

Pal Adel

Bujdoso Zsombor
Demjen Bator
Tanko Beatrix
Csoba Adrienn Szilvia
Zombori-Szalontai Ferenc
Kardos Daniel
Hetyei Nora
Ganczer Lea

Kos Hubert

Andor Benedek
Ugrai Panna
Bukovics Bianka

Meszaros Daniel
Bujdoso Zsombor
Veres Laura

Tanko Beatrix
Zombori-Szalontai Ferenc
Kardos Daniel
Hetyei Nora
Ganczer Lea

Kos Hubert

Varga Mate

Ugrai Panna

Pal Adel

Kos Hubert
Tschajkov Valentin
Tanko Beatrix
Handl Melinda

Kos Hubert
Cserfalv Olaf
Nyiradi Reka
Takacs Liliana

Meszaros Daniel
Tschajkov Valentin
Nyiradi Reka

Veres Laura

Kos Hubert

Varga Mate

Ugrai Panna
Bukovics Bianka
Kardos Daniel
Zombori-Szalontai Ferenc
Bondar Lilla

Hetyei Nora

Kos Hubert

Cserfalv Olaf

Nyiradi Reka

Veres Laura

Kos Hubert

Bujdoso Zsombor
Tanko Beatrix

Csoba Adrienn Szilvia

Boys, 50m Freestyle
Boys, 50m Freestyle
Girls, 50m Freestyle
Girls, 50m Freestyle
Boys, 200m Butterfly
Boys, 200m Butterfly
Girls, 200m Butterfly
Girls, 200m Butterfly
Boys, 100m Backstroke
Boys, 100m Backstroke
Girls, 100m Backstroke
Girls, 100m Backstroke
Boys, 1500m Freestyle
Boys, 1500m Freestyle
Girls, 400m Freestyle
Girls, 400m Freestyle
Boys, 100m Breaststroke

9. Boys, 100m Breaststroke

12.
Hungarian Swimming Federail3.
Hungarian Swimming Federail4.
15.
15.
16.
16.
17.
17.
18.
18.
19.
19.
20.
20.
21.
21.
22.
22.
23.
23.
24.
24.
Hungarian Swimming Federai25.
Hungarian Swimming Federai26.
27.
27.
28.
28.
29.
29.
30.
30.
31.
31.
32.
32.
33.
33.
34.
34.
35.
35.
36.
36.

Girls, 100m Breaststroke
Girls, 100m Breaststroke
. Boys, 200m Medley

. Boys, 200m Medley

. Girls, 200m Medley
Girls, 200m Medley
Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle
Girls, 4 x 200m Freestyle
Boys, 200m Freestyle
Boys, 200m Freestyle
Girls, 200m Freestyle
Girls, 200m Freestyle
Boys, 50m Breaststroke
Boys, 50m Breaststroke
Girls, 50m Breaststroke
Girls, 50m Breaststroke
Boys, 200m Backstroke
Boys, 200m Backstroke
Girls, 200m Backstroke
Girls, 200m Backstroke
Boys, 50m Butterfly
Boys, 50m Butterfly
Girls, 50m Butterfly
Girls, 50m Butterfly
Boys, 400m Medley
Boys, 400m Medley
Girls, 400m Medley
Girls, 400m Medley
Boys, 4 x 200m Freestyle
Girls, 4 x 100m Freestyle
Boys, 100m Freestyle
Boys, 100m Freestyle
Girls, 100m Freestyle
Girls, 100m Freestyle
Boys, 50m Backstroke
Boys, 50m Backstroke
Girls, 50m Backstroke
Girls, 50m Backstroke
Boys, 200m Breaststroke
Boys, 200m Breaststroke
Girls, 200m Breaststroke
Girls, 200m Breaststroke
Boys, 100m Butterfly
Boys, 100m Butterfly
Girls, 100m Butterfly
Girls, 100m Butterfly
Boys, 400m Freestyle
Boys, 400m Freestyle
Girls, 800m Freestyle
Girls, 800m Freestyle

Hungarian Swimming Federai37. Boys, 4 x 100m Medley
Hungarian Swimming Federai38. Girls, 4 x 100m Medley

HUN

23.84
23.96
26.60
27.33

2:04.78
2:04.98
2:14.70
2:20.00
58.20
59.28
1:04.02
1:06.81
16:10.45
16:10.61
4:24.45
4:27.66
1:05.98
1:06.57
1:11.99
1:14.75
2:05.43
2:10.00
2:18.50
2:22.97
3:29.50
8:30.14
1:54.40
1:56.47
2:05.77
2:06.75
31.10
31.11
33.16
34.08
2:07.65
2:12.48
2:15.02
2:21.56
24.93
26.26
28.49
29.18
4:28.54
4:37.56
4:54.89
4:59.79
7:51.65
3:56.83
52,03
53.09
58.06
58.94
26.90
27.63
30.04
31.42
2:23.36
2:24.88
2:36.51
2:38.12
54,78
57.61
1:03.27
1:04.01
4:02.40
4:03.16
9:05.30
9:15.65
3:52.14
4:17.18

7,00
6,00

9,00
6,00

9,00
7,00

9,00
6,00

9,00
7,00
16,00
7,00
6,00

6,00
5,00

9,00
3,00

9,00
4,00

9,00
7,00

12,00
7,00

6,00

9,00
6,00

9,00
7,00

9,00
6,00

7,00
6,00

12,00

Men

268,00

9,00
5,00

9,00
7,00

9,00
5,00

7,00
6,00

9,00
5,00

7,00

6,00

16,00

7,00
6,00

6,00
4,00

7,00
6,00

9,00
4,00

9,00

7,00

16,00

7,00
6,00

9,00
4,00

7,00
6,00

9,00
6,00

7,00
6,00

16,00

Women

264,00

All

532,00
7,00
6,00
9,00
5,00
9,00
6,00
9,00
7,00
9,00
7,00
9,00
5,00
9,00
7,00
7,00
6,00
9,00
6,00
9,00
5,00
9,00
7,00
7,00
6,00
16,00
16,00
7,00
6,00
7,00
6,00
6,00
5,00
6,00
4,00
9,00
3,00
7,00
6,00
9,00
4,00
9,00
4,00
9,00
7,00
9,00
7,00
12,00
16,00
7,00
6,00
7,00
6,00
9,00
6,00
9,00
4,00
9,00
7,00
7,00
6,00
9,00
6,00
9,00
6,00
7,00
6,00
7,00
6,00
12,00
16,00
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2. Polish Swimming Federation

Chowaniec Mateusz
Sieczek Oliwier
Maciuszek Wiktoria
Szczudlo Gabriela
Zubik Jan
Chmielewski Michal
Kowalska Klara
Mikolajczyk Maja
Sieczek Oliwier
Braczek Kacper
Bernat Laura
Trentkiewicz Dominika
Chmielewski Krzysztof
Wiezik Jan
Tarasiewicz Klaudia
Cierpialowska Paulina
Skora Bartosz
Kwiecien Pawel
Klimczyk Katarzyna
Chrzan Zofia

Kosinski Filip

Uryniuk Pawel

Gusc Wiktoria
Amilkiewicz Aleksandra

Daszkiewicz Michal
Olczak Kacper

Gusc Wiktoria
Cierpialowska Paulina
Skora Bartosz
Kwiecien Pawel
Chrzan Zofia

Klimczyk Katarzyna
Sieczek Oliwier
Braczek Kacper
Bernat Laura
Trentkiewicz Dominika
Uryniuk Pawel
Mamcarz Mateusz SO
Cierpialowska Paulina
Tarasiewicz Klaudia
Antczak Bartosz
Chmielewski Krzysztof
Tarasiewicz Klaudia
Cierpialowska Paulina

Chowaniec Mateusz
Olczak Kacper

Gusc Wiktoria
Cierpialowska Paulina
Sieczek Oliwier
Braczek Kacper
Trentkiewicz Dominika
Bernat Laura

Skora Bartosz
Kwiecien Pawel
Klimczyk Katarzyna
Chrzan Zofia

Uryniuk Pawel
Mamcarz Mateusz SO
Cierpialowska Paulina
Tarasiewicz Klaudia
Daszkiewicz Michal
Chmielewski Krzysztof
Tarasiewicz Klaudia
Mleczek Natalia
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10.
10.
11.
11.
12.
12.
Polish Swimming Federation 13.
Polish Swimming Federation 14.
15.
15.
16.
16.
17.
17.
18.
18.
19.
19.
20.
20.
21.
21.
22.
22.
23.
23.
24.
24.
Polish Swimming Federation 25.
Polish Swimming Federation 26.
27.
27.
28.
28.
29.
29.
30.
30.
31.
31.
32.
32.
33.
33.
34.
34.
35.
35.
36.
36.
Polish Swimming Federation 37
Polish Swimming Federation 38.

Boys, 50m Freestyle
Boys, 50m Freestyle
Girls, 50m Freestyle
Girls, 50m Freestyle
Boys, 200m Butterfly
Boys, 200m Butterfly
Girls, 200m Butterfly
Girls, 200m Butterfly
Boys, 100m Backstroke
Boys, 100m Backstroke
Girls, 100m Backstroke
Girls, 100m Backstroke
Boys, 1500m Freestyle
Boys, 1500m Freestyle
Girls, 400m Freestyle
Girls, 400m Freestyle
Boys, 100m Breaststroke
Boys, 100m Breaststroke
Girls, 100m Breaststroke
Girls, 100m Breaststroke
Boys, 200m Medley
Boys, 200m Medley
Girls, 200m Medley
Girls, 200m Medley
Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle
Girls, 4 x 200m Freestyle
Boys, 200m Freestyle
Boys, 200m Freestyle
Girls, 200m Freestyle
Girls, 200m Freestyle
Boys, 50m Breaststroke
Boys, 50m Breaststroke
Girls, 50m Breaststroke
Girls, 50m Breaststroke
Boys, 200m Backstroke
Boys, 200m Backstroke
Girls, 200m Backstroke
Girls, 200m Backstroke
Boys, 50m Butterfly
Boys, 50m Butterfly
Girls, 50m Butterfly
Girls, 50m Butterfly
Boys, 400m Medley
Boys, 400m Medley
Girls, 400m Medley
Girls, 400m Medley
Boys, 4 x 200m Freestyle
Girls, 4 x 100m Freestyle
Boys, 100m Freestyle
Boys, 100m Freestyle
Girls, 100m Freestyle
Girls, 100m Freestyle
Boys, 50m Backstroke
Boys, 50m Backstroke
Girls, 50m Backstroke
Girls, 50m Backstroke
Boys, 200m Breaststroke
Boys, 200m Breaststroke
Girls, 200m Breaststroke
Girls, 200m Breaststroke
Boys, 100m Butterfly
Boys, 100m Butterfly
Girls, 100m Butterfly
Girls, 100m Butterfly
Boys, 400m Freestyle
Boys, 400m Freestyle
Girls, 800m Freestyle
Girls, 800m Freestyle

. Boys, 4 x 100m Medley
. Girls, 4 x 100m Medley

3. Czech Swimming Federation

Mika Tomas
Chocholaty Tomas
Tuzilova Natalie
Besikova Lenka
Koutny David

Moc Albert

Rihova Barbora
Drzmiskova Adela
Matula Vojtech
Cajka Filip
Besikova Lenka
Tuzilova Natalie
Koutny David
Chocholaty Tomas
Polakova Dominika
Jilkova Pavla
Balon Kristian
Vavrin Simon
Blahova Helena
Frankova Clementina
Matula Vojtech
Moc Albert
Javorkova Kamila
Drzmiskova Adela

Chocholaty Tomas
Matula Vojtech
Javorkova Kamila
Drzmiskova Adela
Balon Kristian
Vavrin Simon
Blahova Helena
Frankova Clementina
Cajka Filip

Matula Vojtech
Besikova Lenka
Jirkova Eliska
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10.
10.
11.
11.
12.
12.
Czech Swimming Federation 13.
Czech Swimming Federation 14.
15.
15.
16.
16.
17.
17.
18.
18.
19.
19.
20.
20.

Boys, 50m Freestyle
Boys, 50m Freestyle
Girls, 50m Freestyle
Girls, 50m Freestyle
Boys, 200m Butterfly
Boys, 200m Butterfly
Girls, 200m Butterfly
Girls, 200m Butterfly
Boys, 100m Backstroke
Boys, 100m Backstroke
Girls, 100m Backstroke
Girls, 100m Backstroke
Boys, 1500m Freestyle
Boys, 1500m Freestyle
Girls, 400m Freestyle
Girls, 400m Freestyle
Boys, 100m Breaststroke
Boys, 100m Breaststroke
Girls, 100m Breaststroke
Girls, 100m Breaststroke
Boys, 200m Medley
Boys, 200m Medley
Girls, 200m Medley
Girls, 200m Medley
Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle
Girls, 4 x 200m Freestyle
Boys, 200m Freestyle
Boys, 200m Freestyle
Girls, 200m Freestyle
Girls, 200m Freestyle
Boys, 50m Breaststroke
Boys, 50m Breaststroke
Girls, 50m Breaststroke
Girls, 50m Breaststroke
Boys, 200m Backstroke
Boys, 200m Backstroke
Girls, 200m Backstroke
Girls, 200m Backstroke

POL

CZE

23.24
24.96
27.47
27.49
2:04.79
2:09.59
2:24.12
2:24.13
59.54
1:00.63
1:05.50
1:05.91
16:17.73
17:09.83
4:22.47
4:30.73
1:06.17
1:08.25
1:12.16
1:12.17
2:15.84
2:16.45
2:18.34
2:26.49
3:32.08
8:32.31
1:53.56
2:01.03
2:03.73
2:09.96
29.71
31.41
32.56
32.92
2:09.29
2:12.16
2:14.59
2:23.97
25.24
25.70
28.79
29.91
4:44.92
4:47.88
5:02.26
5:18.95
7:47.30
3:56.97
51.25
54.06
57.39
59.25
27.54
28.25
30.34
31.52
2:27.44
2:30.90
2:35.72
2:46.84
56.03
57.88
1:03.84
1:08.12
4:00.86
4:13.05
9:01.19
9:44.55
3:51.63
4:19.93

24.72
25.04
27.23
27.43
2:16.56
2:18.14
2:25.74
2:29.02
59.96
1:01.87
1:07.31
1:07.42
16:44.74
16:51.02
4:35.33
4:46.88
1:08.98
1:09.72
1:15.42
1:15.65
2:12.24
2:18.62
2:26.90
2:33.30
3:38.99
8:51.61
1:59.66
2:01.19
2:10.07
2:13.12
30.45
31.89
34.04
35.36
2:12.13
2:14.12
2:30.85
2:33.96

218,00
9,00
4,00

7,00
5,00

6,00
4,00

6,00
2,00

7,00
5,00

4,00
2,00
12,00
9,00
3,00

9,00
4,00

7,00
4,00

7,00
6,00

5,00
4,00
16,00
9,00
4,00

7,00
4,00

5,00
2,00

7,00
5,00

9,00
3,00

16,00

122,00
5,00
3,00

2,00
1,00

5,00
1,00

5,00
4,00

3,00
1,00

5,00
1,00
8,00
4,00

2,00

7,00
2,00

5,00
2,00

214,00

3,00
2,00

7,00
6,00

9,00
5,00

7,00
6,00

9,00
4,00
12,00

9,00
4,00

9,00
7,00

9,00
5,00

6,00
1,00

6,00
2,00
12,00

9,00
5,00

7,00
3,00

9,00
2,00

7,00
1,00

9,00
1,00

12,00

121,00

6,00
4,00

3,00
2,00

4,00
3,00

3,00
1,00

4,00
3,00

3,00
2,00
4,00

2,00
1,00

5,00
2,00

3,00
2,00

432,00
9,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
7,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
6,00
4,00
7,00
6,00
6,00
2,00
9,00
5,00
7,00
5,00
7,00
6,00
4,00
2,00
9,00
4,00
12,00
12,00
9,00
3,00
9,00
4,00
9,00
4,00
9,00
7,00
7,00
4,00
9,00
5,00
7,00
6,00
6,00
1,00
5,00
4,00
6,00
2,00
16,00
12,00
9,00
4,00
9,00
5,00
7,00
4,00
7,00
3,00
5,00
2,00
9,00
2,00
7,00
5,00
7,00
1,00
9,00
3,00
9,00
1,00
16,00
12,00

243,00
5,00
3,00
6,00
4,00
2,00
1,00
3,00
2,00
5,00
1,00
4,00
3,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
1,00
3,00
1,00
4,00
3,00
5,00
1,00
3,00
2,00
8,00
4,00
4,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
7,00
2,00
5,00
2,00
5,00
2,00
3,00
2,00
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Kucera Milan 21.
Moc Albert 21.
Tuzilova Natalie 22.
Rihova Barbora 22.
Chocholaty Tomas 23.
Matula Vojtech 23.
Polakova Dominika 24.
Frankova Clementina 24.

Czech Swimming Federation 25.
Czech Swimming Federation 26.

Mika Tomas 27.
Chocholaty Tomas 27.
Javorkova Kamila 28.
Drzmiskova Adela 28.
Matula Vojtech 29.
Cajka Filip 29.
Tuzilova Natalie 30.
Besikova Lenka 30.
Mika Tomas 31.
Vavrin Simon 31.
Fiserova Marketa 32.
Lelkova Blanka 32.
Kucera Milan 33.
Moc Albert 33.
Rihova Barbora 34.
Drzmiskova Adela 34.
Chocholaty Tomas 35.
Koutny David 35.
Polakova Dominika 36.
Jilkova Pavla 36.

Czech Swimming Federation 37
Czech Swimming Federation 38

Boys, 50m Butterfly
Boys, 50m Butterfly
Girls, 50m Butterfly
Girls, 50m Butterfly
Boys, 400m Medley
Boys, 400m Medley
Girls, 400m Medley
Girls, 400m Medley
Boys, 4 x 200m Freestyle
Girls, 4 x 100m Freestyle
Boys, 100m Freestyle
Boys, 100m Freestyle
Girls, 100m Freestyle
Girls, 100m Freestyle
Boys, 50m Backstroke
Boys, 50m Backstroke
Girls, 50m Backstroke
Girls, 50m Backstroke
Boys, 200m Breaststroke
Boys, 200m Breaststroke
Girls, 200m Breaststroke
Girls, 200m Breaststroke
Boys, 100m Butterfly
Boys, 100m Butterfly
Girls, 100m Butterfly
Girls, 100m Butterfly
Boys, 400m Freestyle
Boys, 400m Freestyle
Girls, 800m Freestyle
Girls, 800m Freestyle

. Boys, 4 x 100m Medley
. Girls, 4 x 100m Medley

4. Slovak Swimming Federation
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Sabo Juraj

Tistan Tibor
Slusna Lillian
Kmosenova Lea
Jablcnik Frantisek
Dikacz Bence
Kovacsova Timea
Fiedorova Marketa
Foltan Patrik
Kudla Patrik
Langeova Lenka
Majdova Sarka
Poliacik Jakub
Sprlakova-Zmorova Olivia An8.
Hodonova Nina
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Kudla Patrik 9.

Dikacz Bence 9.

Mizurova Jana 10.
Langeova Lenka 10.
Jablcnik Frantisek 11,
Foltan Patrik 11,
Kovacsova Timea 12.
Slusna Lillian 12.

Slovak Swimming Federation13.
Slovak Swimming Federation14.

Guman Eduard 15.
Sabo Juraj 15.
Sprlakova-Zmorova Olivia Anl6.
Kmosenova Lea 16.
Kudla Patrik 17.
Dikacz Bence 17.
Mizurova Jana 18.
Galbava Aneta 18.
Foltan Patrik 19.
Majdova Sarka 20.
Kreta Jakub 21.
Tistan Tibor 21.
Langeova Lenka 22.
Durisova Jaroslava 22.
Jablcnik Frantisek 23.
Poliacik Jakub 23.
Kovacsova Timea 24.

Sprlakova-Zmorova Olivia An24.
Slovak Swimming Federation25.
Slovak Swimming Federation26.

Jablcnik Frantisek 27.
Sabo Juraj 27.
Kmosenova Lea 28.
Slusna Lillian 28.
Foltan Patrik 29.
Tistan Tibor 29.
Langeova Lenka 30.
Slivkova Veronika 30.
Dikacz Bence 31.
Kudla Patrik 31.
Janacova Bronislava 32.
Galbava Aneta 32.
Jablcnik Frantisek 33.
Kreta Jakub 33.
Kovacsova Timea 34.
Staudingerova Petra 34.
Guman Eduard 35.
Poliacik Jakub 35.

Sprlakova-Zmorova Olivia An36
Hodonova Nina 36
Slovak Swimming Federation37
Slovak Swimming Federation38

Boys, 50m Freestyle
Boys, 50m Freestyle
Girls, 50m Freestyle
Girls, 50m Freestyle
Boys, 200m Butterfly
Boys, 200m Butterfly
Girls, 200m Butterfly
Girls, 200m Butterfly
Boys, 100m Backstroke
Boys, 100m Backstroke
Girls, 100m Backstroke
Girls, 100m Backstroke
Boys, 1500m Freestyle
Girls, 400m Freestyle

8. Girls, 400m Freestyle

Boys, 100m Breaststroke
Boys, 100m Breaststroke
Girls, 100m Breaststroke
Girls, 100m Breaststroke
Boys, 200m Medley
Boys, 200m Medley
Girls, 200m Medley
Girls, 200m Medley
Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle
Girls, 4 x 200m Freestyle
Boys, 200m Freestyle
Boys, 200m Freestyle
Girls, 200m Freestyle
Girls, 200m Freestyle
Boys, 50m Breaststroke
Boys, 50m Breaststroke
Girls, 50m Breaststroke
Girls, 50m Breaststroke
Boys, 200m Backstroke
Girls, 200m Backstroke
Boys, 50m Butterfly
Boys, 50m Butterfly
Girls, 50m Butterfly
Girls, 50m Butterfly
Boys, 400m Medley
Boys, 400m Medley
Girls, 400m Medley
Girls, 400m Medley
Boys, 4 x 200m Freestyle
Girls, 4 x 100m Freestyle
Boys, 100m Freestyle
Boys, 100m Freestyle
Girls, 100m Freestyle
Girls, 100m Freestyle
Boys, 50m Backstroke
Boys, 50m Backstroke
Girls, 50m Backstroke
Girls, 50m Backstroke
Boys, 200m Breaststroke
Boys, 200m Breaststroke
Girls, 200m Breaststroke
Girls, 200m Breaststroke
Boys, 100m Butterfly
Boys, 100m Butterfly
Girls, 100m Butterfly
Girls, 100m Butterfly
Boys, 400m Freestyle
Boys, 400m Freestyle

. Girls, 800m Freestyle

. Girls, 800m Freestyle

. Boys, 4 x 100m Medley
. Girls, 4 x 100m Medley

SVK

26.12
26.54
29.06
29.33
4:47.93
4:48.09
5:16.20
5:24.16
8:06.00
3:57.33
53.77
54.89
1:00.01
1:00.36
27.84
28.52
30.90
31.58
2:29.98
2:33.32
2:44.25
2:45.96
58.27
59.64
1:04.95
1:07.48
4:12.12
4:15.27
9:35.20
9:40.31
4:02.14
4:25.17

25.32
25.89
27.19
27.86

2:11.63

2:16.42

2:21.34

2:40.81

1:00.64

1:01.81

1:08.24

1:10.26

16:57.73

4:30.99
4:41.71
1:08.26
1:09.25
1:16.65
1:18.87
2:10.84
2:16.04
2:26.01
2:37.25
3:44.97
8:45.88
1:57.43
2:04.82
2:08.78
2:10.05

31.43

32.95

35.13

35.48
2:10.04
2:28.24

26.81

27.07

28.76

29.81
4:38.46
4:54.79
5:06.46
5:14.00
7:58.34
4:02.93

54.41

57.29

59.81
1:01.56

28.47

31.27

31.31

32.13
2:26.37
2:27.64
2:45.04
2:57.10

58.36
1:04.64
1:05.44
1:07.95
4:12.51
4:16.42
9:19.60
9:42.63
4:05.07
4:32.92

5,00
3,00

3,00
2,00
4,00
5,00

2,00

5,00
2,00

3,00
1,00

4,00
2,00

5,00
2,00

8,00

102,00

2,00
1,00

4,00
3,00

3,00
2,00

3,00

4,00
2,00

6,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
1,00

3,00
1,00
6,00
2,00
1,00

6,00
1,00

8,00
3,00

1,00

3,00
1,00

6,00
4,00

3,00
1,00

4,00
1,00

4,00

5,00
3,00

3,00
1,00
8,00

3,00
2,00

6,00
2,00

5,00
3,00

5,00
3,00

4,00
3,00

8,00

112,00

7,00
1,00

6,00
1,00

2,00
1,00
4,00
2,00

2,00
1,00

5,00
1,00
8,00

5,00
3,00

3,00
1,00
4,00

7,00
2,00

5,00
4,00

4,00

5,00
1,00

4,00
1,00

4,00
2,00

5,00
2,00

5,00
3,00
5,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
3,00
1,00
4,00
8,00
5,00
2,00
3,00
2,00
5,00
2,00
6,00
2,00
3,00
1,00
5,00
3,00
4,00
2,00
5,00
3,00
5,00
2,00
4,00
3,00
8,00
8,00

214,00

2,00
1,00
7,00
1,00
4,00
3,00
6,00
1,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
3,00
4,00
2,00
4,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
6,00
3,00
5,00
1,00
4,00
8,00
5,00
1,00
5,00
3,00
3,00
1,00
3,00
1,00
6,00
4,00
2,00
1,00
7,00
2,00
6,00
1,00
5,00
4,00
8,00
4,00
3,00
1,00
4,00
1,00
3,00
1,00
5,00
1,00
6,00
4,00
4,00
1,00
3,00
1,00
4,00
2,00
4,00
1,00
5,00
2,00
4,00
4,00
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